4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0l.jankowice 4

1197801M
1197887M
1197803M
1141330M
1197830F
1197891M
1197825M
1391482M
1141329M
1197898M
1141451F
1197804M
0305187F
1197806M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

19240

Benzing 48903559 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:31 GPS
:31 +0
:31 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB141928 | 12.06 18:
|DB141872 | 12.06 18:
| DA62565A | 12.06 18:
|DB141919 | 12.06 18:
|DB141918 | 12.06 18:
| DAS3C71B | 12.06 18:
|DB14190E | 12.06 18:
|IDB14196F | 12.06 18:
|DB141980 | 12.06 18:
|DB141879 | 12.06 18
|IDB1418F2 | 12.06 18
|DA30136A | 12.06 18
|DB14183B | 12.06 18
|DB1419A0 | 12.06 18

12,06,2025 17302

| FILEON
SERVER

jankowice 4

Sura Haiducilor

26° 10"

14.11" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

406009
8000A013
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/233659_1749751293.pdf

